     North Bay Village
     Administrative Offices
     1666 Kennedy Causeway, Suite 300   North Bay Village, FL  33141
     Tel: (305) 756-7171 Fax: (305) 756-7722 Website: www.nbvillage.com
O F F I C I A L    A G E N D A
REGULAR VILLAGE COMMISSION MEETING
VILLAGE HALL
1666 KENNEDY CAUSEWAY, #101

 PARKING SPACES PER LIFT AND TO ALLOW DRIVE AISLES
 NARROWER THAN 22 FEET IN THE PRD ZONING OVERLAY;
 PROVIDING FOR CODIFICATION; REPEALER;
 SEVERABILITY; AND AN EFFECTIVE DATE.
 2. SITE PLAN APPROVAL PURSUANT TO SECTION 152.105(C)(9)
 OF THE NORTH BAY VILLAGE CODE OF ORDINANCES FOR
 DEVELOPMENT OF A 16-UNIT, 13-STORY MIXED USE
 CONDOMINIUM  STRUCTURE WITH A PARKING GARAGE.
   1.) Commission Action
14. UNFINISHED BUSINESS
15. NEW BUSINESS
 A. DISCUSSION ON PUBLIC EASEMENTS TO PROPERTIES:
  (COMMISSIONER RICHARD CHERVONY)
  1. BRIDGEWATER CONDOMINIUM
  2. BAY VIEW TERRACE
  3. 360 CONDOMINIUM
5
 B. DISCUSSION REGARDING PUBLIC RECREATION DOCKS
  AT DR. PAUL VOGEL PARK (COMMISSIONER RICHARD
  CHERVONY)
C. APPOINTMENT OF NORTH BAY VILLAGE PELICAN HARBOR
 SEABIRD COORDINATOR (VICE MAYOR JORGE GONZALEZ)
 1.) Commission Action
D. NORTH BAY VILLAGE PARKS’ HOURS (COMMISSIONER RICHARD
 CHERVONY)
  1.) Commission Action
 E. DISCUSSION REGARDING POLICE BODY WORN CAMERAS
  FEDERAL GRANT (MAYOR CONNIE LEON-KREPS)
F. EVALUATION OF VILLAGE MANAGER AND VILLAGE ATTORNEY
  (MAYOR CONNIE LEON-KREPS)
  1.) Commission Action
G. DISCUSSION REGARDING PARKING ON TREASURE ISLAND
 (MAYOR CONNIE LEON-KREPS)
16. APPROVAL OF MINUTES
 A. REGULAR COMMISSION MEETING – APRIL 14, 2015
 B. REGULAR COMMISSION MEETING – MARCH 10, 2015
 C. SPECIAL COMMISSION MEETING – FEBRUARY 24, 2015
 D. SPECIAL COMMISSION MEETING – JANUARY 27, 2015
  1.) Commission Action
17. ADJOURNMENT
6
4A
Page 1
Page 2
8
Page 3
100 NE 15 Street, Suite 207 ~ Homestead, FL  33030
Phone:  (786)232-0771  Toll Free Phone/Fax:  (888)778-5930  www.belltowergroup.org
To:   North Bay Village Mayor & Village Commission
From:   LaKeesha Morris, MSW
Date Submitted:  5/5/2015
Reporting Period: April 1 – 30, 2015
Grants Submitted this Reporting Period:
1. Florida Fish and Wildlife Commission Boat Facilities Grant
a. Submitted: April 9, 2015
b. Project Title:  Vogel Park Boat Docks